89

90

12

14

23

89

12

23



traffic smart






[
( )
89/ 12/ 14 ( )
C )
89/ 12/ 15 1.
()
J AMA-
( )3_
JASI C
89/ 12/ 16
C )
89/ 12/ 17
C )
89/ 12/ 18 1.
()
2 .
3.
4 .
5.
89/ 12/ X9 »
C )
89/ 12/ 20 1.
()
2 .
Land Transport

Aut hor it

c




12/ 2

C )

12/ 2 1.

¢ )
2 .
3.
4.
5.

12/ 2

C )




16






WT O 150cc

150cc

150cc

150cc



150cc



150cc

The computeon aptambatces &
pl anning otgvuehiralte orn & I nspec

| i cense management systems.

The 1 mplemenisatobnhsghway vel

registration &yshemexit aoinnter

The I mplementatiobn vethattl e s a
regul ati on gemédret maynat e ms of

vehicl e r eg& spterraitoidoinc I nspect.

The simplificatiobnhpgawayceeh



regi stratieocnt i& ni nssypst em

Di scussion ofrenguloatciycah e& mana

practices.






21



6 0

21

20



SSL (Secure

Socket Layer) BIEdc{ Seouc&ransact



brws er

ki osk (ATM)

10



1



21

12



13



14



15



2002
eCitizen Center
| C
Land Transport

Aut hority (LTA).

www. | ta. gov. sg

traffic smart web

traffic smart

comprehensiveeal -ti me

automatically

ExpresswayngMoannidt oAdivi sory Syst

16



( EMAS) Green Link Deter mi
System (GLI DE) El ectronic Roa
Pricing System (ERPDHDraffic Scan

Road I nfoamé&tMamage me.
System (RI MS)

How do | navigate the

| nci dent s
accidents vehicle
breakdowns traffic s
status
ERP
various vehicle categories
ERP charges

Camer as

the Ayer Rajah EXpressy

Expressway CGwonads tE aPsatr k way

17



Ma p

6 0 Km/ Hr
ERFPantries
i cons
Click
zoom
travel ti me

roadwor ks

traffic smart updat e

18



19



WWW .

20

2001

e-gov.

go.



JASI C

21



1958 The 1958 Agreement

Uni ted Nation Economic Commi
UNECE Working Party 29 WP29

1958

1998 The 1998 Gl obal Agr

22



1958

WP 29

1998

JASI C

23



NI |

el ectronic gover nment

ki osk

24



25



( GCA)

26



27



28

365

24



29

Hi

Net



NT

20

NT 15

1%

30



SSL

Verisign

Seur e Server | D

WWW. MVDI S. GOV. TW

31



WWW.

32

esd.

gov.

h k



traffic smart

150cc

33



34



35



GCA

36



GCA

GCA

37



